

8245 Meadow Lane St. John, IN 46373 Phone: (219) 306-2842 Email: nwirca1@gmail.com

zman. <u>mwirca rwyman.com</u>

Kurtis Koch Executive Administrator

APPLICATION: ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

We, as distributors, wholesalers, and manufacturers engaged in slate, tile E. C. Babilla Roofing Company and composition roofing supplies, damp and waterproofing, shingling and Gary, Indiana siding supplies, subscribe to membership in the Northwestern Indiana Roofing Contractors Association for the purpose of promoting better Gluth Bros Roofing Co., Inc. relationships between wholesalers and contractors and to upgrade the Hammond, Indiana standards of the roofing, waterproofing, and siding industry. John B. Conomos Inc. We understand dues for Associate membership are Three Hundred (\$300.00) Chesterton, Indiana per year and are included with this application. (Make checks payable to Northwestern Indiana Roofing Contractors Association and send to 8245 Meadow Lane, St. John, IN 46373.) Korellis Roofing, Inc. Hammond, Indiana COMPANY NAME Maris & Son, Inc. REPRESENTATIVE Hobart, Indiana STREET ADDRESS The Cullom Corporation Portage, Indiana CITY/STATE/ZIP Ridgeworth Roofing Co Inc. PHONE Bridgeview, Illinois Slatile Roofing & Restoration EMAIL _____ South Bend, Indiana The Ross Group Inc. Portage, Indiana

Affiliate Member, National Roofing Contractors Association